SUPREME

COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9093-9096/2009

INCON ENGINEERING & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.A.MUNVARASEEM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Niraj Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps for issuance of notice the respondents in a week by registered post with on acknowledgment due.

List again on 27.11.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA) Registrar

hј