SUPREME

COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s)

for

Special Leave to Appeal

(Civil) No(s).9093-

9096/2009

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

INCON ENGINEERING & ANR.

VERS

M.A.MUNVARASEEM & ORS.

(With appln(s) for permis
prayer for interim relies (With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and

prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing

today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Karishma Singhal, Adv.

Niraj Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon the unserved respondents in

the concerned SLPs.

Dasti serv.

List again

Dasti service is allowed.

List again on 6.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)

Registrar

rd